LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti
2 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:20:43

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 11:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
3 1:13.163 +0.900 30.601 17.621 24,941
(180) Massimo BOCCELLI 4 1:18.830 +5.667 31.188 22.183 25.459
1 1:27.938 41.670 20.416 25.852 5 1:11.799 -7.031 30.665 17.567 23.567
2 1:17.157 -10.781 33.742 19.065 24.350
3 1:10.754 -6.403 29.427 17.649 23.678 (194) Lorenzo TARABELLA
4 3:28.269 +2:17.515 53.477 18.309 24140 1 1:14.268 31.912 18.078 24.278
5 1:15.321 -2:12.948 29.847 20.935 24539 2 1:13.208 -1.060 31.218 17.829 24.161
6 1:09.655 -5.666 29.036 17.305 23.314 3 1:14.956 +1.748 31.661 18.628 24.667
4 1:13.372 -1.584 31.008 17.956 24.408
(64) Alessandro SANQUIRICO 5 1:12.703 -0.669 30.846 17.878 23.979
1 1:11.988 30.495 17.614 23879 6 1:12.473 -0.230 30.879 17.689 23.905
2 1:10.752 -1.236 29.783 17.415 23.554 7 1:12.204 -0.269 30.650 17.715 23.839
3 1:10.404 -0.348 29.491 17.155 23.758
(185) Marco FERRARI
(137) Alberto TORCHIO 1 1:14.961 32.046 18.112 24.803
1 1:12.531 31.601 17.699 23.231 2 1:13.965 -0.996 31.654 17.809 24.502
2 1:11.192 -1.339 30.419 17.407 23366 3 1:13.281 -0.684 31.406 17.722 24.153
3 1:10.980 -0.212 30.162 17.267 23.551 4 1:13.003 -0.278 30.705 17.940 24.358
4 1:12.389 +1.409 30.554 17.433 24402 5 1:14.017 +1.014 31.106 18.161 24.750
5 1:10.822 -1.567 30.184 17.322 23316 6 1:15.699 +1.682 31.668 19.005 25.026
6 1:10.513 -0.309 30.111 17.308 23.094 7 1:13.630 -2.069 30.932 17.678 25.020
7 1:10.851 +0.338 30.262 17.460 23.129 8 1:12.537 -1.093 30.541 17.800 24.196
8 1:11.162 +0.311 30.547 17.435 23.180 9 1:21.695 +9.158 30.656 25.934 25.105
9 1:10.751 -0.411 29.952 17.482 23.317 10 1:12.606 -9.089 30.788 17.720 24.098
10 1:10.806 +0.055 30.270 17.354 23.182 11 1:12.593 -0.013 30.593 17.609 24.391
11 1:10.714 -0.092 30.122 17.426 23.166 12 1:23.492 +10.899 37231 18.659 27.602
12 1:10.997 +0.283 30.230 17.406 23.361
(79) Stefano CANUTI
(38) Giancarlo PAVESE 1 1:20.255 37.085 18.773 24.397
1 1:13.801 31.528 17.813 24460 2 3:28.669 +2:08.414 33.422 18.501 24.352
2 1:11.824 -1.977 30.567 17.525 23.732 3 1:14.059 -2:14.610 31.066 17910 25.083
3 1:12.166 +0.342 30.088 18.112 23.966 4 1:13.419 -0.640 31.452 17.820 24.147
4 1:11.647 -0.519 30.528 17.395 23724 5 1:12.602 -0.817 31.190 17.598 23.814
5 1:12.081 +0.434 30.557 17.897 23.627 6 1:12.830 +0.228 30.801 17.683 24.346
6 1:10.660 -1.421 29.934 17.258 23.468
7 1:11.183 +0.523 30.493 17.258 23.432 (124) Roberto POLANI
8 1:11.612 +0.429 30.352 17.314 23.946 1 1:12.633 30.736 18.108 23.789
(43) Fabrizio LUNARDINI (85) Cesare TRICERRI
1 1:18.277 35.312 18.531 24434 1 1:19.773 36.101 18.742 24.930
2 1:14.328 -3.949 31.592 18.490 24.246 2 1:22.120 +2.347 39.147 18.674 24.299
3 1:13.701 -0.627 31.672 18.157 23872 3 1:14.308 -7.812 31.352 18.117 24.839
4 1:11.426 -2.275 30.475 17.518 23.433 4 1:12.762 -1.546 30.683 17.862 24.217
5 1:14.008 +1.246 31.238 18.275 24.495
(210) Lorenzo MAZZA 6 1:14.546 +0.538 31.836 18.317 24.393
1 1:12.570 31.062 17.747 23.761 7 1:13.915 -0.631 31.520 18.073 24.322
2 1:12.263 -0.307 30.802 17.592 23.869
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
2 Turno Prove Libere 8/28/2016 11:20

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:20:43

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(98) Arnaldo GHIONI
1 1:16.267 32.325 18.668 25.274 (66) Mathia BEATRIZZOTTI
2 1:14.323 -1.944 31.311 18.580 24.432 1 1:18.394 34.366 19.012 25.016
3 1:13.772 -0.551 31.511 17.944 24317 2 1:17.737 -0.657 33.927 18.772 25.038
4 1:13.667 -0.105 31.184 18.215 24.268 3 1:16.219 -1.518 33.391 18.347 24.481
5 1:13.117 -0.550 30.552 18.049 24516 4 1:18.614 +2.395 33.184 20.641 24.789
6 1:15.352 +2.235 31.276 18.803 25273 5 1:23.639 +5.025 33.347 21.009 29.283
7 1:14.103 -1.249 30.961 18.318 24824 6 1:16.180 -7.459 33.287 18.457 24.436
8 1:13.694 -0.409 31.376 18.300 24.018
9 1:13.130 -0.564 30.744 18.190 24.196 (163) Salvatore CAMMARATA
1 1:20.828 35.179 19.532 26.117
(281) Alessandro PUCCI 2 1:19.713 -1.115 34.038 19.562 26.113
1 1:18.620 32.122 19.502 26.996 3 1:17.448 -2.265 32.767 19.203 25.478
2 1:18.096 -0.524 31.729 19.786 26.581 4 1:18.044 +0.596 33.079 19.579 25.386
3 1:16.704 -1.392 32.389 18.769 25546 5 1:16.456 -1.588 32.167 18.987 25.302
4 1:14.514 -2.190 31.048 18.544 24922 6 1:17.252 +0.796 32.754 18.735 25.763
5 1:13.603 -0.911 30.937 18.104 24.562 7 1:17.286 +0.034 32429 18.914 25.943
6 1:13.514 -0.089 30.754 17.991 24769 8 1:17.190 -0.096 32.582 18.770 25.838
9 1:17.996 +0.806 33.454 19.008 25.534
(181) Massimo BONNI
1 1:17.319 32.038 19.088 26.193 (269) Davide VEROLLA
2 1:14.644 -2.675 31.880 18.087 24677 1 1:20.294 34.672 19.935 25.687
3 1:21.981 +7.337 31.444 24.378 26.159 2 1:20.402 +0.108 33.753 20.131 26.518
4 1:32.644 +10.663 45.738 21.093 25813 3 1:18.233 -2.169 33.288 19.320 25.625
5 1:14.525 -18.119 31.841 17.974 24710 4 1:18.207 -0.026 32.748 19.553 25.906
6 1:13.560 -0.965 30.882 18.240 24.438 5 1:18.064 -0.143 33.208 19.324 25.532
7 2:29.317 +1:15.757 1:17.396 41.300 30.621 6 1:16.702 -1.362 32.626 18.873 25.203
8 1:14.672 -1:14.645 31.676 18.346 24.650 7 1:16.812 +0.110 32.296 18.996 25.520
9 1:13.796 -0.876 31.177 17.960 24.659
10 1:14.109 +0.313 31.163 18.102 24.844 (51) Federico AMATA
11 1:14.338 +0.229 31.296 18.071 24.971 1 1:22.668 36.415 20.031 26.222
2 1:19.396 -3.272 33.801 19.428 26.167
(16) Alberto PEANO 3 1:18.703 -0.693 33.473 19.163 26.067
1 1:17.913 33.292 19.374 25.247
2 1:15.630 -2.283 32.274 18.601 24.755 (6) Fabio PODESTA'
3 1:14.897 -0.733 32.035 18.296 24.566 1 1:20.265 33.979 19.941 26.345
4 1:15.054 +0.157 31.748 18.255 25.051 2 1:19.690 -0.575 33.975 19.662 26.053
5 1:13.973 -1.081 31.628 18.046 24.299 3 1:20.356 +0.666 34.577 19.489 26.290
4 1:20.962 +0.606 33.215 20.214 27.533
(3) Alessandro TRAVERSARO 5 4:10.053 +2:49.091 34.087 18.297 24.924
1 1:18.272 32.988 19.462 25.822
2 1:17.566 -0.706 32.573 19.479 25.514
3 1:16.421 -1.145 32.225 19.010 25.186
4 1:16.472 +0.051 32.503 18.840 25.129
5 1:19.113 +2.641 32.723 19.582 26.808
6 1:15.470 -3.643 31.600 18.991 24.879
7 1:16.073 +0.603 32.358 18.696 25.019
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